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Classifica Generale

Vertical Roccaro - 2017

Hominativo

HICOLO ANDREA
PARODI ROBERTO
GHISELLIMI ALBERTD
TONON GABRIELE
SALVICCIO MARCO
MARCARELLI EUGENIO
GANDOLFI EROS
MEINERO SAMUELE
GRAZIELLI DAVIDE
SICCO ALESSID
FERRATUSCO MAURIZIO
ODASS0 TOMMASD
OTTONELLO DAVIDE
FATTOR FABRIZID
BASS0 DANILO
BRACCO OSCAR
BIANCHINI ALESSIO
ROSS| PAOLOD
CASASOLA ALESSANDRO
GHIGLIOTTI MIRKO
RUBALDC PACLO
GERINI MALURLZIO
GUERRINI FABID
AUXILIA GIUSEPPE
SCIANDIMI SCIANDINI
DELLAVALLE DIEGO
SACCL FRANCESCA
SCUR| SIMONE
BURGARELLO CLAUDIO
MORELLI MATTED
ROBALDO PIETRO
BALDO JACOPQ
SCOLA MATTED
ODASS0 ANDREA
PICCARDD GIOWANNI
GIORDANO ROBERTO
FOLCO PIERANGELC
GARELLD MIRCO
PIZZ0 ALESSANDRO
SIBELL| FRANCESCO
BLENGERI DAVIDE
MAZZOCCHETTI CRESTIANG
D4 GIOA ANTONID
SERRA SIMONE
BOSH0 ANDREA
PIZZ0 SERGIO
ZANCHI FABID
CARUBELLI DIEGD
TERRANA DANIEL
MARASCO PIND
Tdi'd

Societa’ Ani
UHEONE GICWANE BIEL] 15946
ATLETICA VALLESCRIV 1870
TRAILEUNNER FINALE | 1973
CAMBIAST RISSC RN 15878
SOFTBRIKE GANG 1480
AS0 CISANO TRAL 2.0 1586
TEALEUNNERS FINALE 1571
TRALFUNKER: FIRALE LIGURE 19;.'4
TERFDRISTORD 1516

151h

1585
GEOVALTANARD 15450

TRAILRUNNERS FINALE 1677

AZD ALBEMGA BLNKEF 1556
CAMBIAZO RIZ50 1556
LIBERC 1546
ARCA DEIRUNNER 1584
ALBEMGA RUNNERS 1472
TEAM KMP 1545
TRAIL RUNMER FINALE 1418
GS0 VALTAMARD 1871
POGLITRAIL TEAM 1585

MAREMOHTANS A S0 1088

GICRGICKE TEAM 1968
ALBEMGA RUMNMERS 1580
LIBERCH 1678
LIBERC 1440
MAREMONTANA A 5 T 1574
ALBEMGA RUNMNERS 1560
MOMDD VERTHAME 2.0 1550

2030

1585
TECEMICH 1534
GOS0 VALTAMARD 1583
TRAILEUNNERS FINALE 1580

1566
TRAILRUNHERS FINALE 1975
TECEMICH a4
LIBER(: 2003
POGLE TRAIL TEAM 1674

1581
ARCA CEIRUNMERS 1283
LIBERC 1842
&30 CISANO TRAIL 2.0 1586

1873
LIBER 1568
ASDCISANO TRAIL 2.0 15801
SENTIER] DELLA COLLIMA 1573
IMPERIA MARATHON 1584
ASD CISAND TRAIL 2.0 1574
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Categoria
Meschile
Maschile
Meschile
Maschile
Meschile
Iigeschibe:
M aschibe
Maschile
Ma=chile
aschile
Maschils
Meschile
Maschile

14 Meschile
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A
g
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N
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Meschile
Meschile
Iigeschibe:
M aschibe
Maschile
Mesahike
aschile
Mas=chile
Meschile

24 Me=chile
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M
1
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40
4t
42
13
ad
d5
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47
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Meschile
Meschile
Femminde
Ma=chile
heschile
Maschile
Meschike
Maschile
Mas=chile
MMaschile
MMaschile
Maschile
Meschile
Meschile
Me=chils
heschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Messchile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Me=chile
Maschile

FAuitore: Braggio
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2853 001312
114 00:13:32
18 00-13:47
120 00:14:02
2E3 00:14;22
&7 00:14:32
3T 00:14:42
A R
248 001525
267 00:15:36
258 00:15aT
153 001547
5 00:15:54
5 00-16:02
119 001620
152 00:16:23
1 [ o
60 00:16:50
234 00:16:50

a 0o:16:51
149 00 §&:53
208 00703
73 00:17:05
144 001708
B1 004715
109 00:47:25
253 00:47:30
5 0001733
f5 004734
202 00:17:43
L3 001744
02 005745
238 00:17-56
1B 00:17:59
29 00-18:00
207 00cE:01
19 001804
239 00:1%:05
157 001808
208 00:18:09
260 00:18:13
L3 001815
169 00§16
104 00 iEAT
B0 00187
1589 00-18:22
BO00oiE2y
ao00:E:2aT
158 001827
102 001831

1,80
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O0:G7 20
00:07:31
006735
000748
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000804
000810
000816
0008 34
000840
000841
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00:0a: 28
O00a: 25
000831
00:09:37
060941
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00:08: 45
000846
0004951
00:09:51
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000958
00958
00 10:00
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O00:90:03
001008
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Q:A0:07
00:10:08
00008
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0012
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00:10:17
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Classifica Generale

21 RAVOTTO MARCO

52 BINELL!PIERO

93 AUXILIA FRANCESCO
o4 CARBONI GIAN DAVIDE
55 BOLETI JACOPO

56 SENISE FRANCESCOD
57 VACCHINI MARCO

53 MORETTO MARCD

59 SIMONETTA ILARID
G0 CAVALLERI CRISTIAN
61 TRIPODI GIND

G2 BICO GIANLUCA

63 MANGIACAPRA VD
G4 LOMBARD MICHELE
65 ROBALDD FRAMCESCD
668 GASPARD ALESSANDRO
&7 GEDDO MAURC

g8 PUTAGGIO JACOPD
69 CATALDO ROCCO

70 BOLOGHA MARINA

71 BIANCHI JULIEEN

72 LOBARTOLO GIUSEPPE
T3 ALATO ADRIANO

74 D GIOVANNI RICCARDO
75 CASTELLI GIOVANNI
78 OLIVA CLAUHO

7T MOZZETTA ALBERTO
T8 TAIPEI ARTUR

79 ANDOLFATTO SILVIO
BD PARODI ANDREA

&1 SICCARDI SEBASTIAND
82 MAZZUCCHI FEDERICO
B3 CANCEMI GUSEPPE
&4 VIARENGO MATTED
&5 CESID AMDREA

86 BALDO MIRCO

&7 1ARIA ALESSANDRD
83 CAMPANA VALERMZZO
B9 LOFFREDO FABRIZIC
a0 ARDISSONE DAMNIELE
91 DUTTO PIERANGELD
92 MANGIANTE STEFANCH
93 BONACINA LUCIANG
94 RIZZ0 STEFANO LUCA
95 FATA GIOVANNI

96 GUIDI MIRKO

97 WIRTZ JuLa

98 FAIS FRANCO

9% SCIANDRA FABIC

MARMO DIEGD
100

2di's

LIBERD 1571
L5 TEAM TRAIL PEGLI 1566
GIORGICHE TEAK 1958
MAREMOHTANA A 5D 1576

15486
ARCA DEI RUNMER SAM 1570
BORONI RUNNING TEAI 1574
B0 CISANQTRAL 20 1977
FUNRIVIERAR LN 154
PCOISTICA SAVONESE 1575
DELTA SPEDEZIONI 18453
ATLETICH CERIALE Sat 1516
RUNCARD 1972
LIBERD 1570

2003
Q5A 1584
ALBENGA RUNNERE 1581
CASTELVECCHIC ROCH 2008
SOFTBIKE GANG 1588
GEDVALTAMNARD T2
POGL TRAIL TEAM 1983

TRAILRUNNERS FINALE 1544
TRAILRUNNERSFIMALE 1985

TERMOIDRAULICA MAT 1575

1585
AN 15dHE
TRAILALMSER FevalE LGURE 1871
LIBERC 1870
AMGELO GARGLIOLD 1586
ALEEMGA RUMNMERS 1847
RUM FINALE 1587
TERFOD RISRORD 1516
TRAILRUNNERSFINALE 1560

1682

1077
G50 VALTANARD 1859
AOVERSE SELECTION 1582

187
ARCA DEIFUNMERS 1572
ADVERSE SELECTION 1582
MAREMO RUMMERS 1540
RUM FIMALE 1856
LIBERD 1870
KRAY MAGHA PARABELL 1576

1578
ASO MAREMONT ARA 1575

ADVERSE SELECTION 1683
TEAZORSTORD SOCHAC CLUB 1964
TRAIL RUNNERS FINALL 1557
TEAM KMP 1687
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T
i
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D

Me=chile
Maschile
Meschils
Maschile
Masthile
Meschile
Maszchile
Meschils
MMaschile
Meschile
Mezchils
Ma=chile
Mzsschile
Maschile
Meschile
Mezchile
Me=chile
Messchile
Maschile
Fermminde
Meschils
Maschile
Me=chile
Meschile
Ma=chile

74 Masohile

75
76
i)
8
i
Bl
g1
B2
Bl

Maschile
Messchile
Maschile
Meschils
Me=chile
Maschile
Maschile
Meschile
Me=chile

Ba Meschile

L
B
LH)
Ba
Bl

o
o

n2
|

MMaschilke
Iaschile
Maschils
Meschile
Me=chile
Meschile
[ E
Maschile
Mas=chile

94 Mazschile

3
us
]
ar

Fariminie
Meschile
Maschile
Meschile

FAuitore: Braggio
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275 00:18:
205 001836
143 00:-18:36
0 00-EaT
46 O0:18:39
BE 00:18:40
118 00:15:42
BG 001847
8 D0-18:48
20 001851
280 00-18:53
192 001854
298 00:18&:57
125 001500
R 00 19:00
203 00-19:04
£2 00:19:07
132 0\:19:10
258 00:19:14
155 D092
206 00:19:23
27 00:19:28
0 001929
240 00:19:39
£ 001929
161 00:19:37
12 00:19:41
193 00:19:43
B4 D0-19:44
B4 00:19:45
297 0a-19:52
245 00:-19:53
41 00:19:58
274 00:29:00
27 0@ -0z
151 002008
260 00210
260 002011
B9 00211
Y00 2012
201 00:20:15
216 002021
104 0024
164 00025
279 0033
108 0020031
8a 003035
249 0037
1 0042
235 0042
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0f:40:36
Qo-A0:37
Q05
00041
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0 10:54
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001057
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00:10:58
00:41:.02
001103
001105
001107
00:11:08
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obiit2
00:11:13
001113
00113
0f:414A7
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06:11:20
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o125
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004126
0127
0130
006:11:30
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101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

108 NAPOLITAND FRANCESCO

110
111
112
113
114
115

Classifica Generale

SALSONE MATHIAS
COSTA CRISTINA
COLOTTO FILEPPD
BIALE STEFAND
VASSALLO JACOPO
MUSELLA LUCA
MARIANI DAVIDE
FORMICA GIORGID

VIGHOLA FAUSTO
VOLPE DAVIDE
GALFRE CHRISTIAN
RICCIARTH DANIDE
MAGENTA ALBERTO

D MICHELE VALENTINA

115 GORRMNG MARCD

117
i1a

HOGUARD! MARIO
FIORINI ROBERTO

119 LAVEZZO GABRIELLA

120
121

HEGRO CLAUDIO
ENRILE FRANCESCO

122 MERELLO PAQLOD

123

MALRLIO MATTIA

124 PIETRINI ALESSIO

125
126
127
128

120 MAGAZZU ALESSANDRA

TREWVISAN TREVISAM
ZAMPILLI PADLO
ROMAGNOLE SHVIA
AMORETTI STEFANG

130 RAIMONDO GIOVANNI

13
132
133
124

ARUTA MANUELA
MISTRO MICHELE
ROSSERC BARBARA
BENINCASA CIRO

115 SERRA STEFAND

136
137
138
139

MAGINI ROBERTA
CICOGHENT ALESSID
ANDREQTTI PEPPING
GHIRARD LAURA

140 GIANERI BRUND

141
142
143
144

QUARONE ANGELD
MATERA SIMONE
ZILIANI ANASTASIO
ROBERI MAURIZIO

145 OLIVA VAN

146
147
148

DAGNIND SILVIA
DAVIDE FRANCERI
PISOTTI ROBERTA

149 MASPES GIORGIA

150

FERRATUSCO CLAUDIA

Jdi's

D

MAREMO RUMMERS 1530 98 Masohik:
TRAILRUNNERSFINALE 1966 4 Femminds
WVICCLI TEAM 1982 44 Maschile
GE0 VALTANARD 1672 100 Maschile
MAREMC RUMMNERS 1240 101 Meschile

| RUIKN FOR FIND THE C11576 102 Mesohile
LIBERC 18591 103 Meschile
TRAILRUNNERS FINALE 1366 104 Me=chile
1216 105 Meschile
1280 106 Meschile
ASD CASANO TRAIL 2.0 1577 107 Maschile
ATLETICA CERIALE SA1 1580 108 Meschils
LIBERC 1086 108 Maschile
AMATORI MASTERS NC 1563 110 Maschile
SOFTBIKE GANG 1534 5 Femminie
GSDVALTANARD 1876 111 Maschils
1578 112 Maschile
AED FOCE SANREMC 1257 113 Meschile
TRAILEUNNERS FINALE 1268 6 Fermminde

138 114 Meschile
4 COGLIONI 1887 115 Maschile
LIBERC 1570 118 Meschile
ALBENGA RUNNERS 1531 117 Maschile
MAREMONTANS ASD 1581 118 Maschile

MAREMOMTANA ASD 1582 118 Maschile

PODISTICA CRESEA 20 1566 120 Me=chile

TRAILRUNNER FINALE| 1576 7 Femminde
1875 121 Mesohile

WICCLI TEAM 1982 8 Femmints
UCLA 12487 122 Meschils
TRAILRUHNERS FINALE 1589 8 Femminda
LIBERD 1581 123 Maschile
[rapa, 1581 10 Femeninie
RUNCARD 1853 124 Meschile

ASD CISAMQ TRAIL 20 1889125 Meschile
A50 FOCE SAMREMD 1870 11 Fememinds
ARCA DEI RUMMER 1572 126 Maschile
LIBERD 1847 127 Maschile
TRAILEUNKER FIMALE | 1572 12 Femminds
TEAM MOTOCICLIZMO 1981 120 Meschile
AL 1565 129 Maschile
TERMCHERALULIGA MAT 1582 130 Meschile

1847 131 Maschile

GED VALTAMARD 1556 132 Maschile
1876 133 Meschile
1885 13 Femminie

LIEERC 2001 134 Maschile

MAREMOHTANA A S D 1972 14 Femminde

MAREMOMNTANA 850 1578 15 Femminds
CEPCEIRA 1288 16 Femminde

FAuitore: Braggio
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200 002043
3B 00:20:43
256 000046
143 00051
158 00:h:55
156 002056
35 00:H:00
33 00105
262 00:H:09
281 00:H:11
G5 0014
111 00:H:22
166 08::23
t4 00:H:23
206 002125
150 00331
202 N0-21:36
167 00+ 46
21 00::49
47 08451

1 00:21:52
182 00:22:03
£ 0032908
002209
002213

G o022
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45 00:32:26
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187 00:22:55

42 00:23:02
108 002307
106 002315
Ba 002319
204 002
13 00-23:25
2A7 00X
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269 00:23:44
151 00:23;46
273 003349
263 00-23:52
145 00:24:00
T4 002403
o 00422
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00 11:31
00:11:31
001132
ObA1:35
00137
001136
O0: 1140
001143
Q045
001146
001148
001152
00:41:53
001153
03:11:54
04157
O0:A2.00
00; 4206
00:12:07
001208
00;12;08
001215
001218
D028
00:12:219
001225
olA2:2r
00 12:28
O0:A2:30
00:12:34
00:12:38
00:12:44
001244
Q4248
1254
00:12:55
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00:12:56
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001304
00:13.07
001308
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1) i b
001514
004316
o320
0 13:24
001332
00:13:33
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Classifica Generale

151 CRETARDLA YWWNNID
152 PEREGOD ILARIA

153 TERRANDO PADLA

154 SCARINI ANGELO

155 ODASSO MARCD

156 VALDISSERRA MORENA
157 LUPI FRANCO

158 VETTORE CHIARA

158 PERRONE TOSCA EMMA
160 LEONCENI CLALMA,
161 MINNITI VALENTINA
162 ROSCIAND GIORGIO
163 FALONE MASSIMO

184 RIDOFI MAURD

165 LA FLORBD SERGID

166 CASTRONOVO ALESSANDRA Z-TEAM

167 PARADMISO CLALHO
168 FACCINIVIRGILIO
169 GAGLIOLO ANGELD
170 AICARD DAVIDE
171 ARGERIO YURI

172 CHISCI ELISA

173 NATTERO LUCIANO
174 MINNIT| AGOSTING
175 FAVIA ALBERTO
176 TURRA MARCO

177 PAGANELLI ANDREA GIUSEP MARCO TRUDI TEAM

1768 ROMAGNOLI ANDREA
178 ZUPO ALESSIA

180 BUSOMN LUCA

181 CORNIATI FILIPPO

182 TORTEROLO ILARIA

183 VALASTRO ANTOMIC
184 AGOSTINI RINALDO

185 COSTA CHIARA

186 BOSK) FEDERICA

187 CORAMI MICAELA

1588 CAVALLO IRMA

189 MARCHIAND AL ESSANDRO
190 PORCELLA ROSEAND
191 COLOMGHI ALESSANDRA
192 SACCU ALESSANDRO
193 GIAVARA ANTONELLA
194 MOSCOLIN MONICA

195 SAMSALCONE FRANMCESCA
196 IVALDI MIRIAM

197 BUSON RANIERO

198 ZUPO GIUSEPPE

128 MALCO GHORGID

200 NATTERO PAOLO

4di3

D

FRO SAMPIETRO 1958 135 Me=chile
TEAM KMP 1688 17 Femminde
AMATORI MASTERS NC 1867 18 Femminde
AAA 1653 136 Meschile
G320 VALTANARG 1852 137 Maschile

TEAM MOTOCICLIZMD 18456 18 Femminge

AD SAN PIETRO 15601368 Maschile
BASS0 DANILD 1675 20 Femmaniribe
BASED DANILD 2003 21 Femminda

BTLETICA VALLESCRIVIA 1868 22 Femminde
1834 23 Femminie
1574 139 Maschile
AS0CISANO TRAIL 20 1576 140 Masohile
CAPOEIRA 1877 141 Maschile
CARDESIGN 1673 142 Meschile
1877 24 Femeinie
TRAIL RUMNERE FINAL 1858 143 Meschile
TRAILRUNNERS FINALE 1262 144 Meschile
SILVED ANDOLFATO 1555 145 Maschile
TEAM E.MP. 1586 145 Maschile
TERMOORAULIGA MAT 1583 147 Mesahile

LIBERC 1990 25 Femminie
BLBEMGA RUMMERS 1550 148 Me=chile
LIGERC 1282 148 Meschile

TERMOIDRAULICA MAT 1565 150 Maschile
MARCO TRUIDI TEAM 1572 151 Maschile
1575 152 Maschile

RUN GARD 1584 153 Meschile
L-TEAM 2003 26 Femminie
LIBERC: 2004 154 Meschils
LIBERC 2004 155 Maschile
TRAILRUNMNERS FIf 1585 27 Femminie
LIBERC 1556 156 Maschile
COSTA CHIARA 1956 157 Maschiks
AGOETINI RINALDC 1565 28 Femminde

1685 29 Femminde

POOISTICA CRESSA 20019868 30 Femminds

SILVIO ANDOLFATD 1557 31 Femminde
LIBERZ 1570 158 Ma=schils
LIBERC 1872 158 Maschile
GIOCARE 177 32 Femminde
LIBERD 1857 160 Maschile

FULGOR PRATO SESIA 1570 33 Famenirde

PRO SAMPIETRO
POGLI TRAIL TEAM

1069 M Fermiminle
1284 3% Femminde

TRAILRUNNERS FIMALE 1878 38 Femminds

LIBERC
Z-TEAM

15468 161 Maschile
1872 162 Maschile

CASTELVECCHIZ ROCH 1582 163 Maschile
BOVERSE SELECTRON 1877 164 Meschile

FAuitore: Braggio
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212 00:24:27
233 002438
B9 00;24;29

2 003432
120 00:-24:36
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14 06:24:45
G4 00:24:49
Bl 00451
171 00:24:58
174 00:25:09

T 003518
6 002516
221 002517
227 002518
244 002520
ES 00:25:26
£3 00:25:27
206 002544
242 00- 2547
197 00:25:55
195 00:25:56
215 00:2%:03
179 00:2%:12
25 00-dE12
200 002616
25 00:2a: 27
M 002629
140 06:26:38
141 00-26:39
270 00:26:50

S 002658
200 002707
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165 0022717
142 00:27:18
284 002719
188 00:27:23
21 00T
207 00:3T:E4
20 0D-27:35
202 003736
171 002743
130 002746
B3 00:-28:1%

00 13:35
00:13:36
00:13:36
01338
00:13:40
00:13:41
001341
00:13:44
Q01344
001344
00:13:47
Q1347
001347
01348
00352
001358
00402
00 14:07
00:34:01
O 4:0E
00:14.04
01408
004408
001418
001418
001424
003424
00:14:28
R BN
001433
00: 1436
001442
001443
00:14:48
00:14:48
00:14:54
009458
00:15:04
00 15.08
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00:15:10
001911
06 15:13
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001526
00:15:44
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Classifica Generale

201 BARROERO RICCARDO
202 ADORNO CARLA

203 LA GRECA CARLO

204 MINNITI DOMENICO
205 TALOTTI PATRIZIA

206 BORNYAKOVA VERA
207 TALLINI ALBA VITTORIA
208 BATTISTELLI MICHELE
208 ADORN PADLO

210 SILVESTRI SARA

211 LOREMZETTI GIOVANNI
212 GRIGNOLIO FRANCESCA
213 CASELLA LUCA

214 CASELLA GIOVANNI
215 ERICA TRECCI

215 BELLANOVA ROBERTO
217 BOVE LORENZA

218 BARROERD ANTOMELLA
219 LUZZ0 MATILDE

220 AMATO CLALIDHA

221 LA FLORIO ROBERTA
222 SCHIAVONE RICCARDO
223 TESTA ALTERO

224 ZUPOILARIA

225 DILIBERTO ENZO

226 DEMURD SERENA

227 TAGSARA PIERA

228 FEBO ANGELA

229 FEBO ROBERTO

220 PUTAGGIO SAMUELE
231 FRANCERI ENZOD

232 VALIA ROBERTA

233 BABA FABID

234 CARRAFFA EMMA CHIARA
235 MASERAT| GRAZIA
2235 LUALDI GIANLUCA

237 PUTAGGIO GIDELE

Z-TEAM 1874 165 Me=schile
1876 A7 Femminde

CASTELVECCHIC ROCH 1479 166 Maschile

LIBERD 1582 167 Maschile
Z-TEAM 1877 38 Femminde
Z-TEAM 1574 39 Femminde
CGARDESIGN 1883 40 Femminie
aN=THIC =R ] LM HE AL &

1673 168 Masohik
QUELLI CHE.. LANOLEN 1280 169 Meschile
CASTELVECCHIQ ROCH 1877 41 Fernminde
CASTELVECCHIC ROCH 2007 170 Maschile
TRAILRUNNERS FINALE 1582 42 Femminds
TRAILRUNKERS FINALE 1583 171 Masohile
LIBERC 2011 172 Maschile
SOFTHRIKE GANG 16490 43 Ferpeninde
ARCA DEIRUNNERS 1864 173 Maschile
TRAILEUNNER FINALE | 1563 44 Femmints
Z-TEAM 1568 45 Femenirie
CARDESIGN 2003 a8 Femeninde
TRAILRUNNERS FINALE 1987 & Femminds

CARDESNEHN 2003 4 Femminda
Z-TEAM 2000 48 Femminie
A 1851 174 Maschile
Z-TEAM 2000 50 Femminte

ARCA DEI RUNNERS
BRCA DEIRUMMNERS

1861 175 Maschile
1281 51 Femminda
1576 5 Femmeninde
CARDESIGN 1571 53 Femminde
CARDESIGN 1570 176 Maschile
CASTELVECCRIC ROCH158T 177 Meschils

LIBER: 1564 178 Maschile
BAGHI SERGID 1868 54 Ferrninde
BAGHI SERGID) 1258 179 Me=chils
BAGHI SERGIO 1866 55 Femminde
BAGHI SERGID 1864 56 Femminie
BAGHNI SERGH) 1866 180 Meschile

CASTELVECCHIC ROCH 2040 181 Maschile

238 MACCHIARELLA EMANUELA CASTELVECCRIC ROCH 1885 57 Femenirde

229 CANMIZZARO SOFIA
240 CANMNIZZARD ANDRER
S0 MEGRO MARCO

Sdi's

2007 B8 Femminde
1067 182 Maschile
1850 Mezchile

FAuitore: Braggio

D
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FEDERAZICNE ITALIANA

Cmnnrnem H:i
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178 00:29:01
43 00-29:03
134 00:29:09
250 002916
177 002829
173 002941
184 00:29:50
214 00:30:46
213 00:31:14
129 00:31:29
135 00:3219
23 003225
2 00:32:51
BO 063254
284 00:33:00
B2 00:33:22
L
172 08:36:03
123 003622
3 063631
132 003647
175 00:38:39

4 00:38:45
176 00:38.46
by 003907
B0 00:39:30
275 Nl-A40:47
137 004203
126 00:42:40
13 004311
289 004506
164 00:48:12
182 004637
181 00:46:41
183 00:45:41
180 00:47:10
133 00:47.56
128 00:50:19
10 00:50:21

9 06;50:53
45

001607
O0:1G5:08
061612
09616
001623
00628
00 TE: 3
004706
aeAT:21
001720
00757
00 38:01
o815
004817
00820
0f:i8:32
001853
Q0
002012
00:30:17
003026
03:21.28
Oy 52
002132
002144
00:21:67
02230
002322
R
O0:E3: 50
002503
00240
002554
00:25:56
02556
002612
0f:26:38
002757
003768
002816
00000
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